
From: "Jeffrey E." <jeevacation®gmail.com> 

To: Lesley Groff 

Subject: Re: Schedule Sept. 12-30, 2015 

Date: Fri, 11 Sep 2015 21:35:41 +0000 

16th ehud chomsky , my office 230 ? leave wheels up 7 for Isi 

On Fri, Sep 11, 2015 at 10:41 PM, Lesley Groff < 

Sat Sept 12, 2015 Paris 

Sun. Sept 13, 2015 Paris-NY 

Reminder: Bobby Slayton in NY Sept 13-16 

Reminder: Rosh Hashanah begins at sundown 

3:00pm Depart Paris 

5:00pm Arrive NY Jet Aviation 

Mon. Sept 14, 2015 NY 

Reminder: Rosh Hashanah, office closed today and Tuesday 

Tues. Sept 15, 2015 NY 

Reminder: Rosh Hashanah, office closed today 

9-10:30am BREAKFAST w/Leon Black 

11:00am Appt iv/Vincenzo LozzO 

3:00pm Phone Date iv/Brad Edwards 

Wed. Sept 16, 2015 NY-Bedford-LSJ 

Reminder: Ehud and Nill to fly from DC to Boston via Jetsuite 

wrote: 
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9:00am Depart NY 

TBD Arrive Bedford 

Larry to organize car 

Martin Nowak 

1 Braille Square, Suite t~ 

1:00pm Appt w/Yau, Math Dept at Harvard, Martin's office 

TBD Depart Bedford 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

Thurs. Sept 17, 2105 LSJ 

3:30pm Phone Date iv/Leon Botstein (What number to dial?) 

Fri. Sept 18, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder. on holiday Sept 18-28, back to work Sept 29 

Sat. Sept 19, 2015 LSJ 

Sun. Sept 20, 2015 LSJ 

Mon. Sept 21 2015 LSJ 

71 .5.&pt. 22, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Yom Kippur, Office closed today and Wed. 

Wed. Sept 23, 2015 LSJ 

Thurs. Sept 24, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Dave Rogers on holiday Sept. 24-28th 
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Fri. Sept 25, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder Janusz on holiday Sept. 25-Oct. 3 

Sat. Sept. 26,  2015 LS.I 

1:55pm Valdson & =to Arrive JFK via AA#45 (Rec. Loch 

Sun. Sept 27, 2015 LSJ 

Mon. Sept 28, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Bondevik 

Tues. Sept 29,  2015 LS.1-NY 

3:00pm Appt w/Justin Nelson 

Wed. Sept. 30, 2015 NY 

9:30-10:40am Appt w/Dt: Speaker 

437 5th Ave (between 38th and 39th Streets) 2nd Floor 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
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destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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